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25.

HACK, Werner
SIMON, Angelika
STRAUSS, Walter
GIRITZER, Sepp
WEISS, Johann
BOROWSKI, Peter
MOCK, Konrad
SIMON, Poldi
STEGER, Siegfried
HABERL, Herbert
ZACHENBACHER, Josef
STALLEDER, Irmgard
MOCK, Martin
SPITLBAUER, Max Josef
SONNTAG, Karl
KRAUS, Thomas
ANGERER, Thomas
KLEIN, Gerd
GERKENS, Uwe
BERGER, Siegfried
FORSTER, Kathrin
BALLHORN, Norbert
KAUNZINGER, Michael
LACKNER, Alexander

FISCHER, Wolfgang

Fisch - Brotzeit Auswertung
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OpticScore

SG Dingharting 46,1
Germania Gauting 72,8
Tell Erling 83,8
Andechs
Berg am Loam 106,6
Berg am Loam 153,0
ZSG Dorfen 154,3
ZSG Dorfen 191,8
Germania Gauting 195,2
FSG Pfronten 199,9
SV Holzhausen 202,6
Romerstoana 206,7
StraBlach
SG-Eichenlaub 215,0
Bachhausen e,V,
ZSG Dorfen 217,7
SG Eurasburg 225,2
Bavaria Maisach 2349
VSG PeiRenberg 235,5
Almenrausch 246,1
Miinsing
Immergriin 259,6
Tutzing
SV Ehrenstein 266,9
Romerstoana 289,2
StraBlach
Immergriin 296,5
Tutzing
Germania Gauting 309,0
Bavaria Maisach 310,3
VSG PeiBenberg 310,6
D Oberlandler 319,0
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39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44.

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

BARTL, Josef
LINZINGER, Ernst
SOHNEL, Markus
GRAF, Ferdinand
HOFLER, Franz
HEINLE, Ludwig
WEISSMANN, Maximilian
PETZOLD, Alexander
BALLHORN, Karin

VON CUBE, Cornelia
WALDINGER, Helmut
STRAUSS, Dietmar
GEIGER, Karl
HOBRATSCHK, Andreas
KIBEL, Martin

PIESCH, Claus
GRETSCHMANN, Hubert
VON CUBE, Peter

FUCHS, Peter
STALLEDER, Michael
BERGMULLER, Josef
BERGMULLER, Andrea
MENTER, Georg
ANGERER, Willi
AINODER, Stefanie
GRUNWALD, Roland
SIMON, Franz-Werner

KOLLMANN, Hans

ASG Pahl

Immergriin
Tutzing

Wildschiitzen
Herrsching

Almenrausch
Miinsing

Bayrischer Rigi
HohenpeiBenberg

Martinslust
Martinsried

Stefanischiitzen
Socking

Stefanischiitzen
Soécking

Germania Gauting

SG Frohsinn
Oberpfaffenhofen

Schiitzenkranz
Moosach

Tell Erling
Andechs

Hubertus
Wildsteig

St, Sebastian
Aufkirchen

Almenrausch
Memmingen

Immergrin
Tutzing

Hubertus
Wildsteig

SG Frohsinn
Oberpfaffenhofen

Bavaria Maisach

SG-Eichenlaub
Bachhausen e,V,

St, Sebastian
Aufkirchen

St, Sebastian
Aufkirchen

Bavaria Maisach

D Oberlandler
Starnberg

Immergriin
Tutzing

SG Eurasburg

Immergriin
Tutzing

FSG Pfronten

324,7
326,6
3471
354,4
366,2
373,4
381,9
391,6
394,6
399,5
403,8
412,3
441,0
442,0
446,1
465,0
467,0
486,3
502,2
505,0
507,9
540,1
546,5
591,0
619,6
621,4
682,0

685,2
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Gkl

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

WEISS, Klaus

BROMBERGER, Peter

JUNGE, Klausjiirgen

OSTERRIED, Wendelin

AINODER, Angelika

ECKERT, Jakob

ANTOCH, Franz
KOLLER, Albert
BACHINGER, Nico
HEIDT, Klaus
RASCH, Manfred
KLEIN, Uschi

BUCHNER, Michael

Martinslust
Martinsried

Almenrausch
Miinsing

Bavaria Maisach

SV
Hohenpeissenberg

Immergriin
Tutzing

SG Eurasburg

Sportschiitzen
Geretsried

SV
Hohenpeissenberg

Immergriin
Tutzing

Romerstoana
StraBlach

Bayrischer Rigi
HohenpeiBenberg

Immergrin
Tutzing

Bayrischer Rigi
HohenpeiBenberg

7041
737,9
744,6
762,2
765,9
773,8
796,4
876,1
904,0
914,0
920,2
1089,3

1127,7
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